NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
2012/13 (April - July) Consultancy

Supplier Name
Clearwater Brookes Ltd

Axiom Consultancy
Innovation Information Technology Limited
Valuation Office Agency Administration
Consulting Marsha Scott
Audit Scotland

Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Liaison Vat Consultancy
Ascribe Limited

Capita It Services Limited
Promovere Ltd

Northgate Arinso Uk Limited
Jmp Consultants Limited
James Barr + Son

James Barr + Son

Ckd Galbraith

Ckd Galbraith

Ckd Galbraith

Ckd Galbraith

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Thomson Bethune Ltd
Thomson Bethune Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd
Thomson Gray Ltd

Hardies

Hardies

Hardies

Hardies

Nugensis

Nugensis

Capita Business Services Ltd

PSR Act Descriptor

HR Consultancy

Management Consultancy

IT Consultancy

Property Advice

Management Consultancy

Audit Services

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

IT Consultancy

IT Consultancy

Design Consultancy

IT Consultancy

Capital Works Consultancy
Property Advice

Property Advice

Property Advice

Property Advice

Property Advice

Property Advice

Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
Capital Construction Consultancy
IT Consultancy

IT Consultancy

Management Consultancy

Amount
£488.16
£6,648.00
£7,200.00
£948.00
£3,908.70
£62,603.00
£1,011.62
£10,594.90
£1,134.70
£1,573.26
£1,710.00
£3,375.00
£438.00
£14,305.26
£660.00
£4,800.00
£864.00
£2,700.00
£2,383.13
£3,639.00
£4,237.55
£863.64
£2,436.00
£1,850.44
£491.24
£2,747.34
£1,392.00
£1,862.35
£2,367.90
£1,449.18
£1,440.00
£1,440.00
£2,688.00
£5,760.00
£10,800.00
£8,856.00
£7,200.00
TOTAL £188,866.37



	Consultancy

