NHS Borders Public Services Reform Act Information 2012/13 (April - July) Consultancy

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor	<u>Amount</u>
Clearwater Brookes Ltd	HR Consultancy	£488.16
Axiom Consultancy	Management Consultancy	£6,648.00
Innovation Information Technology Limited	IT Consultancy	£7,200.00
Valuation Office Agency Administration	Property Advice	£948.00
Consulting Marsha Scott	Management Consultancy	£3,908.70
Audit Scotland	Audit Services	£62,603.00
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£1,011.62
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£10,594.90
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£1,134.70
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£1,573.26
Ascribe Limited	IT Consultancy	£1,710.00
Capita It Services Limited	IT Consultancy	£3,375.00
Promovere Ltd	Design Consultancy	£438.00
Northgate Arinso Uk Limited	IT Consultancy	£14,305.26
Jmp Consultants Limited	Capital Works Consultancy	£660.00
James Barr + Son	Property Advice	£4,800.00
James Barr + Son	Property Advice	£864.00
Ckd Galbraith	Property Advice	£2,700.00
Ckd Galbraith	Property Advice	£2,383.13
Ckd Galbraith	Property Advice	£3,639.00
Ckd Galbraith	Property Advice	£4,237.55
Camerons Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£863.64
Camerons Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,436.00
Thomson Bethune Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£1,850.44
Thomson Bethune Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£491.24
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,747.34
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£1,392.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£1,862.35
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,367.90
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Construction Consultancy	£1,449.18
Hardies	Capital Construction Consultancy	£1,440.00
Hardies	Capital Construction Consultancy	£1,440.00
Hardies	Capital Construction Consultancy	£2,688.00
Hardies	Capital Construction Consultancy	£5,760.00
Nugensis	IT Consultancy	£10,800.00
Nugensis	IT Consultancy	£8,856.00
Capita Business Services Ltd	Management Consultancy	£7,200.00
•		TOTAL £188,866.37